DIGITAL TV FOR BUSINESS

CHANNEL LINEUP

SIGNATURE

SD HD

2 1002  Me-TV

3 1003  KYW-3 (CBS)

4 1004  Astound TV Network (ATVN)
5 1005 WWOR (My Network TV)
6 1006 WPVI-6 (ABC)

7 1007  WFMZ

8 1008 WLVT (PBS)

9 1009 WTXF-29

10 1010 WCAU-10 (NBC)

1 1011 CW

12 AccuWeather (AWC)
13 1013 WHYY-12 (PBS)

14 WHYY 24-Hour Arts
15 WLVT (PBS Create)
16 WFPA (UniMas)

17 1017  WPSG-57

19 1103 QvC

20 1105 HSN

21 1021 WNYW-5 (FOX)

22 1022 WUVP (Univision)
23 1023 WWSI (Telemundo)
24 1024 WPPX(ION)

25 1025 WPIX (CW)

26 Court TV

27 Retro-TV

28 Cozi TV

29 MyNetworkTV

30 Jewelry TV

32 Comet

33 Heroes and Icons

Story Television

*Bold indicates Limited Basic channels

sD
37
41
46
48
49
51
54
58
60
65
66
67

69
70
73
74
75
76
78
96
97

103
105
106
107
109
126
128
129
145
148

HD
Megavision

Pocono Television Network
Exitos

WGTW (TBN)

ViaCast TV

WTVE (Ind)

France24

Salisbury School District
WBPH (Familynet)
Parkland School District
Local Access

Bethlehem Area School
District Channel

Bounce

getTV

This TV

Buzzr TV (Fox Buzzr)
Start TV

Decades

DABL

ATVN Valley Connection
PCN

Live Well HD

Qvc

HSN

HSN2

Jewelry TV

SHOP HQ

A&E

NewsNation

Bravo

TBS

TNT

1051

1098
1103
1105

1107

1126
1128
129
1145
1148

DIGITAL TI ER* (Must subscribe to Signature)

Movies & Entertainment

171
174
179
184
190
222
235
303
554
556
558

1171 BBC America
NBC Universo
Nat Geo Wild
BET Her

TV One

Logo

Lifetime Real Women
Discovery Life
MTV 2

Tr3s

Nick Music

179

1554

INTERNATIONAL'

861
867
868
869
870
882
883
884
885
893
894
906
907
914
918
923
930

ART (Arabic)

ITV Gold (South Asian)
TV Asia (South Asian)
Zee TV (South Asian)
Aapka COLORS

TFC (Filipino)

GMA Pinoy TV (Filipino)
GMA Life TV (Filipino)
MYX (Pan Asian)
CCTV-4 (Chinese)

CTl-Zhong Tian Channel (Chinese) :
: 794

{795

MBC (Korean)

TVK (Korean)
TV5MONDE (French)

Rai Italia (ltalian)

RTPi (Portuguese)
ANTENNA Satellite (Greek)

(

560
566
568
577
585
587

BET Jams

VH1 Classic

BET Soul

CMT Pure Country
Fuse

Cleo TV

1585
1587

Family & Children

202
203
207

Z Living

Cooking Channel
Magnolia

Nick Too

1203
1207

271

Must subscribe to Signature)

i 946 RTN (Russia)

. 948 RTVI (Russian)

£ 799
© 800

*Certain channels require a subscription to Signature.

L 779
: 781
i 784

. MiVisién Lite

777 Univision (WUVP)
Telemundo (WWSI)
UniMas (WFPA)
TBN Enlace

EWTN Espafiol

De Pelicula Clésico
De Pelicula

Cine Mexicano
Cine Latino

NBC Universo

Tr3s

Bandamax

Music Choice Pop Latino

785
791
792

797
798

Lehigh Valley

sD

151
154
157
169
173
176
177
186
198
201
205
213
216
226
228
231
233
238
241
244
251
253
255
257
265
267
269
279
285
286
301

273
275
217
281
289
295
323
324
325

196

£ 801
: 802
: 803
805
: 807
: 809
i 811
812
817
: 818
: 820
: 822
: 823
824
: 825
: 826

827

HD

1151
1154
1157
1169
173
176
M7
1186
1198

Paramount Network
Syfy Channel
Comedy Central
Justice Central
truTv

BET

Travel Channel
1201 HGTV

1205  Food Network

1213 E!

1216 GSN

1226 WETV

Qvc2

Lifetime

Lifetime Movie Network
Oxygen

OWN

Disney Jr.

Hallmark Channel
Freeform

POP TV

TV Land

Universal Kids
Qubo

Nickelodeon
Cartoon Network
Disney Channel
Disney Channel West
Discovery Channel
Motortrend

1231
1233
1238
1241
1244
1251
1253
1255
1257

1269
1279
1285

1301
1303

TeenNick

Nick Jr.

NickToons

Boomerang

Disney XD

Discovery Family Channel
Destination America

UP

Aspire

1289

1323

News & Information

One Caribbean TV

Music Choice Mexicana
Music Choice Musica Urbana
Music Choice Tropicales
Telehit

RitmosonLatino

Latele Novela

Pasiones

Discovery en Espafiol
TV Chile

CNN en Espafiol
History en Espafiol
WAPA America
Telemicro Internacional
Centroamérica TV
Caracol TV

Television Dominicana
Ecuavisa Internacional

Not all channels are available in all areas. Signature required to receive other programming tiers. Public viewing lineups may differ. Channel lineup
subject to change. Digital converter box required to receive service. HD television and HD converter box required to received HD programming. All
names, logos, images and service marks are the property of their respective owners. Channel lineup accurate as of August, 2024. © 2024 Astound
Business Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved.

305
309
313
319
321
326
328
330
332
333
334

Investigation Discovery
TLC

History Channel
National Geographic
Animal Planet
EWTN

WGTW (TBN)
Inspiration Network
The Word Network
Daystar

JBS - Jewish
Broadcasting System
EWTN Espafiol
CNN

HLN

C-SPAN

C-SPAN 2

C-SPAN 3

CNBC

MSNBC

Fox News Channel
Fox Business Network
Fox Weather

The Weather Channel
NASA

ACC Network

NBC SPORTS
PHILADELPHIAHD

Big Ten Network

Big Ten Network (Alt1)
Outdoor Channel
CBS Sports Network
ESPN

337
351
353
360
361
362
372
374
379
380
389
390
396
402
403

1351
1353

1372
1374
1379
1380
1389
1390

1402

406
407
414
421
427

1406
1407
1414
1421
1427

307
310
311
315
317
355
382

1307
1310
1311

Science Channel
Smithsonian

FYI

Viceland

American Heroes Channel
CNN International
Bloomberg

Crime & Investigation HD

1382
178

Sports
405 1405 SEC Network

YES

409

. 828
: 832
: 835

836

: 838
£ 839
m

Tele El Salvador
Discovery Familia
Semillitas

Ultra Familia
Disney XD (SAP)
Boomerang (SAP)
Fox Deportes

MiVision Plus

841

¢ Includes ALL MiVision Lite
i channels PLUS

£ 790
$ 793

Gran Cine
Viendo Movies
ESPN Deportes

N

Astound™

Business Solutions

sD

429
431
435
446
461
463
473
475
551
564
575
602
604
606
607
608
613
615
636

HD

1429
1431
1435
1446
1461
1463
1473
1475
1551
1564
1575
1602
1604
1606
1607
1608
1613
1615
1636
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344
1345

ESPN 2

ESPN NEWS
ESPN U

FXX

Tennis Channel
Golf Channel
Fox Sports 1

Fox Sports 2
MTV

VH1

CMT

AMC

Turner Classic Movies
FXM

Hallmark Mystery
Hallmark Family
IFC

Sundance TV
Reelz
Comedy.TV HD
Pets.TV HD
Cars.TV
Recipe. TV
ES.TV
MyDestination.TV

1903 MC Play

Music Choice Digital Music

(Available as an Add-On to Signature
Lineup for an additional monthly fee)

1904-1953

410 MSG National
438 ESPN Deportes
440 Fox Deportes
451 1451  MLB Network
453 1453 NBATV
455 1455  NFL Network
457 1457  NHL Network
465 Fan Duel Racing
467 Fan Duel TV
HD TIER'

(Must subscribe

to Signature)

1159 MAV TV HD

1452 MLB Strike Zone HD

1.833.BIZ. ASTOUND (1.833.249.2786)
astoundbusiness.com



